

JOINUS FOR THE ST. JUDE Walk/Run

Finding cures. Saving children.

To End Childhood Cancer



Sat, Sept 28, 2019

6-10_{AM}

JGS teammates will meet at **6:45AM** Race begins at 7AM

Location:

WestWorld of Scottsdale

Register and/or donate online:

tinyurl.com/JGS-StJudeRunWalk2019

Help JGS support the kids of St. Jude by joining our team, or by making a donation to our team!

There is no fee to participate in the fun run/walk; a \$20 registration fee is required for the competitive 5k. High school students receive DOUBLE community service hours if they register for and participate in this event.

Transportation will NOT be provided by JGS; participants will meet at the event. Lower and middle school students MUST have a parent or adult in attendance with them at the event.

ALL JGS FAMILIES ARE WELCOME TO PARTICIPATE!

Why we support St. Jude Children's Research Hospital:

Families never receive a bill from St. Jude - because all a family should worry about is helping their child live. St. Jude has helped push the overall survival rate for childhood cancer from less than 20% when they first opened their doors to 80% today. St. Jude won't stop until no child dies from cancer.

